
Key Touch Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Creative keyring offering a ballpen and
capacitive stylus. Suitable for single
colour printing only.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PKTIB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Multi-Function

Refill Colour Black

Weight 8.1g

Print Area
Spot Colour

25mm x 20mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

100

£1.170

250

£0.890

500

£0.700

1000

£0.620

2000

£0.570

5000

£0.550

10000

£0.520

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.670 £0.584 £0.543 £0.522 £0.476 £0.465 £0.444

Prices shown are RRP


